
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/18/26 at
10:30:07 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 08/18/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in Utah

54,723  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CHEVROLET

SILVERADO K3500 LT

VIN: 1GC4YTEY3PF157877
CREW PICKUP
6.6L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/gfuwLS8p7aXDLGxbkoCOOq1k6eWT_EzxSPGMEUQf2ef1HHGuMdrQ5_AuBqYQpTua6vC9bh92nBFbvMXErxACgHl5jxTA5SIk6-jWTv2VoHY2P9s6eE3O4VZlfvi-Bj6mRKei4hageuXIrfR0zZKAGTdBlMooRwKaxzTz4DvtwN22yPfHrIq2O3we5ohmcjtLwm-zb9Nw1XRZHlEi3o5VYe8V99K4pG6nKACzVVn4Fg92kux-MaEwjQ03D5cZvvA-IerMoTxGodowjv9EOLfCFmMSHtHbyl8KfMGksHqZrd2JYUIoUMgCDiM1JtpCdu5fvGG-0TH6QFlt7E35_-UTelHlAgTQnTRStuCIM6E5v1zrjhmbxvQa5TMRhXgyqBaCOQA.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 21,003/yr

Last reported odometer reading 54,723

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Rental Vehicle
21,003 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

12/29/2022 17 Young Chevrolet
Layton, UT
801-544-1234

4.5 / 5.0

228 Verified Reviews

204 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

01/10/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

01/27/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #E001166459UT

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

02/06/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT009110681

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

01/09/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT009110681

Registration issued or renewed
Duplicate title issued
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

06/11/2024 29,232 Jerry Seiner Chevrolet
Cadillac
North Salt Lake, UT
801-685-3472

4.3 / 5.0

225 Verified Reviews

3,175
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

11/21/2024 Griffin's Golden Glow
Auto Detailing
North Salt Lake, UT
801-296-1900

Vehicle serviced

01/07/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/j1vbEGUKDoyTLOeY_zDlj4wbUVKDJAdIZ60d89spS5QIBiYmwhIL5bvWzXtc_QzlUehZu9Jbr-KD4_rIwdPPt8U7w9LFh4iy9b0bfIXOamITbiOy276W9A4CjxLrAnKx7RCWYIeeHFVUMqRaZZFxctnQJ05dfUXy36krVq15fJ4clNVntKkZRwmAi5dlGOXhm10zsag7MeZzJZ0kLTMT67rFraLBC3qMc29_kQAdcndEST79rM96AUvmxccw33Bq2u2VV4jrYXoJJ6J0TRPS_j47djr3_K6MAp4WIJthG-BU3c6fu9juvTzmdLlR0W4VkF42OzeHpC6BbaBKHWLmW4sIDaI7Wb_2ZH8EL0qYUFEes8U_A7SC-J4L5eVEkpoHQcsUYElerQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/xWoMap5_FZ_O6sv7ebZXAPCRUAcBLJdQpWP7D9UcS_33ikrEjhMuW9vML6Q5ZyS0ssQ4UIlHYXVXaoa9eoVSew1t0UVj_58DO1bXv-2loojR5OKM7xRiQEMLWDpSoUyfVdf5OQl4qtttnrQB-Kwry1ElonN6cBs5B45kS4CtnYNMf2vYqnuSJCAIPBK-J3-geNYaESjQfN4LnS_uBtygQE-bK23FmO9BcOQBvUir-sUiU61gxfYuHOhFUQuWYNt5KuAy7qtdbypmbHkrduiEv4JieOUpJnCpl7qUv3EjkXEi70_8CUxvV1NPpVlADO7yAFaJ3vjnglcv8A3SVzk4NjNftahUdYLGq_bFsLCTYddeo6-zsZLLNEdP-xnV0hsy2S-6UNe44A.cfx
http://www.youngchev.com/
https://www.seinerchevy.com/
https://www.seinerchevy.com/
https://www.goldenglowutah.com/
https://www.goldenglowutah.com/


01/07/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT009110681

Registration issued or renewed
Duplicate title issued
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

02/24/2025 46,211 Jerry Seiner Chevrolet
Cadillac
North Salt Lake, UT
801-685-3472

4.3 / 5.0

225 Verified Reviews

3,175
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/18/2025 54,723 Jerry Seiner Kia Salt Lake
Salt Lake City, UT
801-685-3367

4.4 / 5.0

556 Verified Reviews

6,461
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C compressor replaced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fuel filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/18/26 10:30:07 AM (CST)
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